Итоги олимпиады «Мини-Соболёк 2021» 4, 5 класс. Классика. 

	№
	ФИ участника
	Школа
	ФИО учителя
	Тестовая часть
(из 40 б.)
	Письмо
(из 12 б.)
	Общий балл
(из 52 б.)
	Итог
(55%)

	1
	Суфтина Валерия
	МБОУ СОШ №70
	Сосновских Татьяна Николаевна
	35
	10
	45
	Победитель

	2
	Кирюшина Полина
	МАОУ СОШ №40
	Нефедова Лилия Францевна
	32
	12
	44
	Победитель

	3
	Сагитов Тимур
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Журавлева Галина Александровна
	32
	12
	44
	Победитель

	4
	Люкшина Мария
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Лудинина Маргарита Викторовна
	32
	10
	42
	Призёр

	5
	Ганеев Даниил
	МБОУ СОШ №36
	Чебышева Юлия Владимировна
	34
	8
	42
	Призёр

	6
	Заикин Александр
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Лудинина Маргарита Викторовна
	28
	12
	40
	Призёр

	7
	Перетягина Людмила
	МБОУ СОШ № 41
	Шипулина Татьяна Александровна
	34
	6
	40
	Призёр

	8
	Манина Ксения
	МБОУ СОШ № 41
	Шипулина Татьяна Александровна
	29
	8
	37
	Призёр

	9
	Щепотина Варвара
	МАОУ СОШ № 33
	Большакова Ирина Анатольевна
	26
	10
	36
	Призёр

	10
	Иванов Георгий
	МБОУ СОШ №36
	Чебышева Юлия Владимировна
	28
	8
	36
	Призёр

	11
	Панчуков Георгий
	МБОУ СОШ № 41
	Шипулина Татьяна Александровна
	29
	6
	35
	Призёр

	12
	Попова Ангелина
	МБОУ СОШ №36
	Чебышева Юлия Владимировна
	24
	10
	34
	Призёр

	13
	Косьянова Евангелина
	МАОУ СОШ №40
	Нефедова Лилия Францевна
	23
	10
	33
	Призёр

	14
	Кашина Елизавета
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Журавлева Галина Александровна
	25
	8
	33
	Призёр

	15
	Огнёв Лев
	МАОУ СОШ №40
	Нефедова Лилия Францевна
	24
	8
	32
	Призёр

	16
	Паничкин Богдан
	МБОУ СОШ №13
	Шмелёва Римма Николаевна
	23
	8
	31
	Призёр

	17
	Ащеулов Александр
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Журавлева Галина Александровна
	23
	8
	31
	Призёр

	18
	Басий Полина
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Лудинина Маргарита Викторовна
	21
	10
	31
	Призёр

	19
	Лоренц Анжелика
	МАОУ Гимназия №18
	Евтехова Наталья Александровна
	25
	6
	31
	Призёр

	20
	Шевченко Полина
	МАОУ Гимназия №18
	Евтехова Наталья Александровна
	24
	6
	30
	Призёр

	21
	Лобанов Кирилл
	МБОУ СОШ №13
	Шмелёва Римма Николаевна
	21
	8
	29
	Призёр

	22
	Батухтина Дарья
	МАОУ Гимназия №18
	Евтехова Наталья Александровна
	18
	10
	28
	Призёр

	23
	Шабалина Юлия
	МАОУ Гимназия №18
	Евтехова Наталья Александровна
	19
	6
	25
	

	24
	Рябинина София
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Журавлёва Галина Александровна
	15
	10
	25
	

	25
	Безбородько Ксения
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Журавлёва Галина Александровна
	17
	6
	23
	

	26
	Овчинников Михаил
	МАОУ СОШ №40
	Загвозкина Екатерина Афонасьевна
	15
	6
	21
	

	27
	Кузьмина Софья
	МБОУ СОШ №13
	Шмелёва Римма Николаевна
	18
	2
	20
	

	28
	Жолобов Артём
	МАОУ СОШ №40
	Нефедова Лилия Францевна
	17
	2
	19
	

	29
	Шураева Мирослава
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Журавлёва Галина Александровна
	13
	6
	19
	

	30
	Савина София
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Журавлёва Галина Александровна
	13
	6
	19
	

	31
	Суворова Алиса
	МАОУ Гимназия №18
	Евтехова Наталья Александровна
	14
	4
	18
	

	32
	Юровский Ефим
	МАОУ Гимназия №18
	Евтехова Наталья Александровна
	13
	4
	17
	

	33
	Соболев Александр
	МАОУ Гимназия №18
	Евтехова Наталья Александровна
	15
	2
	17
	

	34
	Кошелев Антон
	МБОУ СОШ №13
	Шмелёва Римма Николаевна
	14
	2
	16
	

	35
	Абдуллаев Фрахат
	МБОУ СОШ №13
	Шмелёва Римма Николаевна
	16
	0
	16
	

	36
	Мартемьянов Никита
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Журавлёва Галина Александровна
	9
	6
	15
	

	37
	Конев Дмитрий
	МБОУ СОШ №13
	Шмелёва Римма Николаевна
	10
	4
	14
	

	38 
	Суфьянова Ксения
	МБОУ СОШ №13
	Шмелёва Римма Николаевна
	11
	2
	13
	

	39
	Рыкова Полина
	МАОУ СОШ №40
	Загвозкина Екатерина Афонасьевна
	12
	0
	12
	

	40
	Дергунова Полина
	МАОУ СОШ №40
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Нефедова Лилия Францевна
	12
	0
	12
	

	41
	Юферев Дмитрий
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Журавлёва Галина Александровна
	11
	0
	11
	

	42
	Новиков Арсений
	МАОУ СОШ № 3, Кировград
	Журавлёва Галина Александровна
	8
	2
	10
	



Итоги олимпиады «Мини-Соболёк 2021» 5 класс. Профи. 
	№
	ФИ участника
	Школа
	ФИО учителя
	Тестовая часть
(из 40 б.)
	Письмо
(из 12 б.)
	Общий балл
(из 52 б.)
	Итог
(65%)

	1
	Грязнова Екатерина
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	29
	10
	39
	Победитель

	2
	Томшин Михаил 
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	31
	8
	39
	Победитель

	3
	Горьков Андрей
	МАОУ ПГ
	Крайнева Анастасия Сергеевна
	32
	7
	39
	Победитель

	4
	Ножкина Ксения
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	30
	8
	38
	Призёр

	5
	Молоков Кирилл
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	30
	8
	38
	Призёр

	6
	Федосейская Мария
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	27
	10
	37
	Призёр

	7
	Деулина Таисия
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	28
	8
	36
	Призёр

	8
	Асаева Елизавета
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	26
	8
	35
	Призёр

	9
	Хасанов Денис
	МАОУ ПГ
	Крайнева Анастасия Сергеевна
	27
	8
	35
	Призёр

	10
	Лихачева Алена
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	27
	8
	35
	Призёр

	11
	Карачева Александра
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	27
	6
	33
	Призёр

	12
	Павлова Ангелина
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	25
	8
	33
	Призёр

	13
	Брагина Полина
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	25
	8
	33
	Призёр

	14
	Масленников Елисей
	МАОУ ПГ
	Крайнева Анастасия Сергеевна
	21
	12
	33
	Призёр

	15
	Путинцев Савелий
	МАОУ ПГ
	Крайнева Анастасия Сергеевна
	25
	8
	33
	Призёр

	16
	Лёзова Маргарита
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	26
	0
	26
	

	17
	Перетягин Егор
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	25
	0
	25
	

	18
	Музалевский Павел
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	23
	0
	23
	

	19
	Бурлай Тимофей
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	22
	0
	22
	

	20
	Екимов Владислав
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	19
	2
	21
	

	21
	Костромин Никита
	МАОУ ПГ
	Черняняская Жанна Ильинична
	12
	0
	12
	



